
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 14 X 5 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250224-0368001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 23FEB25
ACTWGT: 9.93 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rosa Delia Mendoza
Rosa Delia Mendoza

21409 Creekside Dr Traila

(737) 224-2416
Leander TX 78641 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7722 5690 6569

     78641

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7722 5690 6569


